Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonty Caustick - (1228715) - Winchester City Penguins - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:55.68
2:58.89
3:10.99
3:13.40
3:17.76
3:19.49

3:30.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:55.68
2:58.89
3:13.40
3:10.99
3:19.49
3:17.76

3:30.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

217
205
169
162
152
148
126

WA Pts

217
205
162
169
148
152
126

Round

I I I I I T T

Round

F

I I I I I I

Date

22/07/18
22/10117
23/10/16
19/11/16
07/05/16
03/07/16
25/10/15

Date

22/07/18
22/10117
19/11/16
23/10/16
03/07/16
07/05/16
25/10/15

Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Peter Bull Open Meet

Winchester City Penguins Grand Prix Series 2016
Hampshire County Development Competition 2016

Winchester City Panguins Club Championships

Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Peter Bull Open Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Winchester City Penguins Grand Prix Series 2016

Winchester City Panguins Club Championships

Venue

Waterlooville

St Swithuns

St Swithuns
Waterlooville

St Swithuns School
Waterloovillle

St Swithuns

Venue

Waterlooville

St Swithuns
Waterlooville

St Swithuns
Waterloovillle

St Swithuns School

St Swithuns

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Winchester 3
Winchester 4
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
Winchester 4
Winchester 3

4

Club Swam Under Level

Winchester 3
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
Winchester 4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



