Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonty Caustick - (1228715) - Winchester City Penguins - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:55.68	217	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
2:58.89	205	Н	22/10/17	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Winchester	4
3:10.99	169	Н	23/10/16	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Winchester	4
3:13.40	162	Н	19/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
3:17.76	152	Н	07/05/16	Winchester City Penguins Grand Prix Series 2016	St Swithuns School	Winchester	4
3:19.49	148	Н	03/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterloovillle	Winchester	3
3:30.19	126	Н	25/10/15	Winchester City Panguins Club Championships	St Swithuns		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:55.68	217	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
2:58.89	205	Н	22/10/17	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Winchester	4
3:13.40	162	Н	19/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
3:10.99	169	Н	23/10/16	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Winchester	4
3:19.49	148	Н	03/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterloovillle	Winchester	3
3:17.76	152	Н	07/05/16	Winchester City Penguins Grand Prix Series 2016	St Swithuns School	Winchester	4
3:30.19	126	Н	25/10/15	Winchester City Panguins Club Championships	St Swithuns		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS